
28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Gesamtwertung

Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtSchwimmen Rad / Nach Rad LaufenKlasse Platz

488 BLUM, Daniel1 1:11:17Trigantium Bregenz 0:09:27  (6.) 0:41:34 / 0:51:01  (1./2.) 0:20:16  (7.)AK3 M 1

327 EHINLANWO, Dominic2 1:11:26Team Ehinlanwo 0:08:40  (1.) 0:42:17 / 0:50:57  (3./1.) 0:20:29  (11.)Jgd A M 1

445 SCHAUFLER, Jannik3 1:12:29DAV Ravensburg 0:09:00  (2.) 0:42:31 / 0:51:31  (4./3.) 0:20:58  (18.)Jgd A M 2

392 LASCHET, Thomas4 1:13:06Ejot Team TV Buschhütten 0:10:44  (18.) 0:42:06 / 0:52:50  (2./5.) 0:20:16  (7.)AK2 M 1

458 SIEGEL, Robin5 1:13:46NSU Triathlon 0:09:38  (10.) 0:44:19 / 0:53:57  (9./7.) 0:19:49  (3.)AK1 M 1

386 KOLATSCHEK, Julian6 1:14:06TG Schömberg 0:10:15  (13.) 0:43:04 / 0:53:19  (5./6.) 0:20:47  (15.)AK3 M 2

483 HEIM, Michael7 1:15:23Mack Team SF Dornstadt 0:11:28  (29.) 0:43:35 / 0:55:03  (7./9.) 0:20:20  (9.)SEN2 M 1

416 MÜLLER, Markus8 1:15:51Innsbruck 0:10:27  (17.) 0:44:42 / 0:55:09  (13./10.) 0:20:42  (13.)AK3 M 3

393 LE MORZADEC, Christophe9 1:16:09DAV Ravensburg 0:11:46  (31.) 0:43:47 / 0:55:33  (8./11.) 0:20:36  (12.)SEN1 M 1

451 SCHNEIDER, Daniel10 1:16:36DAV Ravensburg 0:09:07  (3.) 0:45:38 / 0:54:45  (17./8.) 0:21:51  (30.)Jun M 1

485 MARTIN, Niklas11 1:17:10DAV Ravensburg 0:11:37  (30.) 0:45:29 / 0:57:06  (14./18.) 0:20:04  (4.)Jgd A M 3

301 ALKHALIL, Ossama12 1:17:25TG Schömberg 0:11:27  (27.) 0:46:28 / 0:57:55  (24./22.) 0:19:30  (2.)AK2 M 2

355 HEDRICH, Tino13 1:17:38DAV Ravensburg 0:10:44  (18.) 0:45:35 / 0:56:19  (16./15.) 0:21:19  (24.)AK4 M 1

347 GÖGGEL, Fabian14 1:17:51TSG Reutlingen 0:11:53  (32.) 0:44:22 / 0:56:15  (10./14.) 0:21:36  (27.)AK2 M 3

376 KASSNER, Patrick15 1:18:12DAV Ravensburg 0:11:22  (26.) 0:44:38 / 0:56:00  (12./12.) 0:22:12  (37.)AK4 M 2

440 ROTH, Alexander16 1:18:19TG Biberach 0:10:21  (14.) 0:45:40 / 0:56:01  (18./13.) 0:22:18  (38.)SEN1 M 2

398 LÖFFLER, Fabian17 1:18:38LG Steinlach 0:11:59  (37.) 0:47:20 / 0:59:19  (36./32.) 0:19:19  (1.)AK2 M 4

373 JAUDAS, Wolfgang18 1:18:41TSG Reutlingen 0:12:01  (38.) 0:45:33 / 0:57:34  (15./21.) 0:21:07  (19.)SEN1 M 3

388 HEIMERL, Manuela19 1:18:52LTC Wangen 0:10:49  (21.) 0:46:41 / 0:57:30  (28./19.) 0:21:22  (25.)AK3 W 1

349 GROß, Christoph20 1:18:54LG Steinlach 0:12:20  (53.) 0:46:29 / 0:58:49  (25./28.) 0:20:05  (5.)AK2 M 5

397 LITZBARSKI, Patrick20 1:18:54- 0:12:08  (42.) 0:46:31 / 0:58:39  (26./27.) 0:20:15  (6.)AK2 M 5

304 BALMBERGER, Michael22 1:19:16Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 0:12:10  (45.) 0:44:36 / 0:56:46  (11./16.) 0:22:30  (41.)SEN2 M 2

384 KLUZIK, Jens23 1:19:20DAV Ravensburg 0:12:09  (43.) 0:45:58 / 0:58:07  (19./24.) 0:21:13  (21.)AK2 M 7

400 LORENZ, Swen24 1:19:35TSG Söflingen 0:13:13  (66.) 0:46:01 / 0:59:14  (20./31.) 0:20:21  (10.)SEN1 M 4

450 SCHMIDT, Kirsi25 1:20:10Nonplusultra Esslingen 0:09:23  (5.) 0:48:40 / 0:58:03  (57./23.) 0:22:07  (33.)Jun W 1

374 KALMBACH, Jens26 1:20:55LG Steinlach 0:12:12  (46.) 0:47:35 / 0:59:47  (38./34.) 0:21:08  (20.)AK1 M 2

321 BÜSCHER, Torsten27 1:20:561. TCO " Die Bären" 0:12:16  (50.) 0:46:05 / 0:58:21  (22./26.) 0:22:35  (43.)SEN2 M 3

356 HEID, Katharina28 1:20:57VfL Pfullingen 0:09:18  (4.) 0:47:44 / 0:57:02  (40./17.) 0:23:55  (69.)Jgd A W 1

379 KIESEL, Bernd29 1:21:15Falcoon Sports 0:11:27  (27.) 0:46:04 / 0:57:31  (21./20.) 0:23:44  (64.)SEN2 M 4

405 MAURER, Thomas30 1:22:00TG Biberach 0:12:03  (40.) 0:46:08 / 0:58:11  (23./25.) 0:23:49  (67.)SEN2 M 5

448 SCHLEINITZ, Christian30 1:22:00Oberteuringen 0:12:58  (61.) 0:48:07 / 1:01:05  (50./43.) 0:20:55  (16.)AK1 M 3

461 STAEHR, Svenja32 1:22:02Mengens Triathleten 0:10:46  (20.) 0:49:13 / 0:59:59  (68./36.) 0:22:03  (32.)Jun W 2

385 KOFLER, Dominik33 1:22:03Trigantium Bregenz 0:10:23  (15.) 0:49:22 / 0:59:45  (70./33.) 0:22:18  (38.)AK2 M 8

480 WUTZ, Tobias34 1:22:16SV Sulmetingen e.V. 0:12:14  (48.) 0:46:39 / 0:58:53  (27./29.) 0:23:23  (55.)AK3 M 4

421 OELHAF, Ralf35 1:22:21ASC Ulm 0:13:50  (82.) 0:47:45 / 1:01:35  (41./49.) 0:20:46  (14.)SEN1 M 5

401 LÖW, Jutta36 1:22:26fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:10:52  (23.) 0:48:16 / 0:59:08  (52./30.) 0:23:18  (53.)AK3 W 2

369 HOLZ, Eike Jens37 1:22:28VfL Sindelfingen Tria 0:09:36  (9.) 0:50:41 / 1:00:17  (78./38.) 0:22:11  (35.)AK3 M 5

343 GISSEL, Peter38 1:22:56DAV Ravensburg 0:13:33  (72.) 0:47:57 / 1:01:30  (45./48.) 0:21:26  (26.)SEN2 M 6

367 HILLMERT, Steffen39 1:23:21Tübingen 0:13:43  (77.) 0:48:01 / 1:01:44  (48./51.) 0:21:37  (28.)SEN1 M 6

337 GÄRTNER, Marcel40 1:23:22OSK Team Waschbären 0:12:16  (50.) 0:47:38 / 0:59:54  (39./35.) 0:23:28  (59.)AK3 M 6

323 DACHS, Karl41 1:23:28fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:13:13  (66.) 0:47:07 / 1:00:20  (34./40.) 0:23:08  (51.)SEN3 M 1

473 WALLER, Dieter42 1:23:39Simaka Team 0:14:01  (89.) 0:47:11 / 1:01:12  (35./45.) 0:22:27  (40.)SEN6 M 1

324 DAUBER, Florian43 1:24:09Lauffreunde Großheubach 0:14:36  (110.) 0:48:38 / 1:03:14  (56./69.) 0:20:55  (16.)AK2 M 9

407 MERK, Oliver44 1:24:12SV Deisenhausen 0:13:10  (65.) 0:47:34 / 1:00:44  (37./41.) 0:23:28  (59.)SEN1 M 7

490 VELDERS, Martina45 1:24:13Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 0:13:47  (80.) 0:49:08 / 1:02:55  (63./67.) 0:21:18  (23.)AK3 W 3

489 KNAB, Hermann46 1:24:15Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 0:12:18  (52.) 0:48:00 / 1:00:18  (46./39.) 0:23:57  (70.)SEN2 M 7

498 STRUBEN, Hendrik47 1:24:26DAV Ravensburg 0:14:18  (105.) 0:48:54 / 1:03:12  (60./68.) 0:21:14  (22.)AK4 M 3

493 HAIB, Sebastian48 1:24:270:14:08  (96.) 0:48:08 / 1:02:16  (51./60.) 0:22:11  (35.)SEN1 M 8

328 EITING, Ralf49 1:24:29TV Bad Grönenbach 0:13:57  (86.) 0:48:00 / 1:01:57  (46./56.) 0:22:32  (42.)SEN3 M 2

360 HELLER, Marcus50 1:24:43Ravensburg 0:12:47  (57.) 0:49:08 / 1:01:55  (63./55.) 0:22:48  (45.)AK3 M 7

501 MÖLCHERT, Patrick51 1:24:46DAV Ravensburg 0:14:35  (109.) 0:46:42 / 1:01:17  (29./47.) 0:23:29  (61.)AK4 M 4

454 SCHULER, Thomas52 1:24:50Waltenhofen 0:13:20  (70.) 0:48:23 / 1:01:43  (53./50.) 0:23:07  (49.)SEN1 M 9

322 BÜTTNER, Sven53 1:24:59Trigantium Bregenz 0:12:13  (47.) 0:47:54 / 1:00:07  (44./37.) 0:24:52  (82.)AK4 M 5

486 LÄNGST, Günther54 1:25:03SV Herlazhofen 0:15:07  (122.) 0:46:57 / 1:02:04  (33./58.) 0:22:59  (46.)SEN5 M 1

358 HEINE, Maximilian55 1:25:15Ravensburg 0:11:56  (33.) 0:49:09 / 1:01:05  (66./43.) 0:24:10  (73.)Jun M 2

463 STEHLE, Hermann55 1:25:15TRI Team Bad Saulgau 0:13:19  (69.) 0:48:57 / 1:02:16  (61./60.) 0:22:59  (46.)AK4 M 6

403 MAURER, Hubert57 1:25:18LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber 0:16:32  (154.) 0:46:50 / 1:03:22  (31./71.) 0:21:56  (31.)SEN2 M 8

316 BOLESCH, Yannick58 1:25:47Ravensburg 0:13:17  (68.) 0:50:20 / 1:03:37  (75./74.) 0:22:10  (34.)AK2 M 10

422 OFF, Patrick59 1:25:50Ravensburg 0:14:13  (102.) 0:46:51 / 1:01:04  (32./42.) 0:24:46  (81.)AK2 M 11

383 KLUMPP, Christoph60 1:25:52TSG Reutlingen 0:12:52  (59.) 0:49:14 / 1:02:06  (69./59.) 0:23:46  (66.)SEN2 M 9

359 HEINZLER, Patrick61 1:26:141. SC Ravensburg 0:10:06  (11.) 0:51:53 / 1:01:59  (89./57.) 0:24:15  (75.)AK1 M 4

344 GLAßNER, Markus62 1:26:36OSK Team Waschbären 0:14:06  (94.) 0:48:46 / 1:02:52  (58./66.) 0:23:44  (64.)SEN2 M 10

476 WEIß, Tobias63 1:26:52Ebersbach 0:12:09  (43.) 0:49:45 / 1:01:54  (73./54.) 0:24:58  (83.)AK3 M 8

396 LENDLER, Anton64 1:27:01Weingarten 0:14:06  (94.) 0:49:28 / 1:03:34  (72./73.) 0:23:27  (57.)SEN2 M 11
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377 KEYBACH, Ilona65 1:27:02TG Biberach 0:12:01  (38.) 0:49:12 / 1:01:13  (67./46.) 0:25:49  (101.)AK3 W 4

472 WALCHER, Annette66 1:27:24Mack Team SF Dornstadt 0:12:04  (41.) 0:50:40 / 1:02:44  (77./63.) 0:24:40  (78.)AK3 W 5

371 IBELE, Peter67 1:27:31TSG Radler Wilhelmsdorf 0:16:04  (145.) 0:47:46 / 1:03:50  (42./76.) 0:23:41  (62.)SEN3 M 3

426 PIEHL, Rainer68 1:27:46LTC Wangen 0:14:02  (91.) 0:47:47 / 1:01:49  (43./53.) 0:25:57  (104.)SEN1 M 10

338 GASSNER, Wolfgang69 1:27:55DAV Ravensburg 0:11:56  (33.) 0:52:18 / 1:04:14  (92./80.) 0:23:41  (62.)AK4 M 7

424 WEINREICH, Antje70 1:27:58RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten 0:12:50  (58.) 0:51:03 / 1:03:53  (81./77.) 0:24:05  (71.)SEN1 W 1

399 LÖFFLER, Stefan71 1:28:04TSG Reutlingen 0:10:54  (24.) 0:51:56 / 1:02:50  (90./64.) 0:25:14  (88.)AK4 M 8

492 KAISER, Arno72 1:28:110:14:45  (112.) 0:48:06 / 1:02:51  (49./65.) 0:25:20  (91.)AK2 M 12

469 VEIT, Oliver73 1:28:12TV Dettingen Iller 0:10:56  (25.) 0:53:09 / 1:04:05  (100./78.) 0:24:07  (72.)AK4 M 9

310 BECKERT, Fabian74 1:28:23Freiburg 0:12:42  (56.) 0:49:05 / 1:01:47  (62./52.) 0:26:36  (115.)AK2 M 13

362 HENTSCHEL, Frieder75 1:28:52Heidelberg 0:16:45  (157.) 0:48:47 / 1:05:32  (59./88.) 0:23:20  (54.)AK3 M 9

381 KITZELMANN, Rainer76 1:29:16LTC Wangen 0:14:47  (115.) 0:49:26 / 1:04:13  (71./79.) 0:25:03  (84.)SEN1 M 11

342 GERSTENMAIER, Uwe77 1:29:26Cool AND Clean 0:15:14  (126.) 0:51:08 / 1:06:22  (83./93.) 0:23:04  (48.)SEN1 M 12

348 MIKOLASCHEK, Christian78 1:29:29SV Herlazhofen 0:15:39  (141.) 0:50:43 / 1:06:22  (79./93.) 0:23:07  (49.)SEN1 M 13

464 STEINHAUSER, Manfred79 1:29:30fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:17:05  (165.) 0:48:32 / 1:05:37  (54./89.) 0:23:53  (68.)SEN2 M 12

499 PLAßWILM, Andreas80 1:29:33fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:14:45  (112.) 0:48:37 / 1:03:22  (55./71.) 0:26:11  (108.)SEN3 M 4

311 BENTELE, Stefan81 1:29:39wenglor sensor powerteam 0:15:02  (121.) 0:50:27 / 1:05:29  (76./86.) 0:24:10  (73.)SEN2 M 13

408 MERKEL, Armin82 1:29:54LTC Wangen 0:14:09  (98.) 0:49:08 / 1:03:17  (63./70.) 0:26:37  (116.)SEN2 M 14

302 BÄCHLE, Frank83 1:29:57Tria Echterdingen 0:11:58  (35.) 0:51:50 / 1:03:48  (87./75.) 0:26:09  (107.)SEN1 M 14

389 KÜBLER, Vincent84 1:30:051. SC Ravensburg 0:09:31  (7.) 0:57:56 / 1:07:27  (143./100.) 0:22:38  (44.)Jgd A M 4

366 HILLMERT, Martin85 1:30:14Triteam Lustenau 0:13:45  (79.) 0:51:26 / 1:05:11  (86./82.) 0:25:03  (84.)SEN2 M 15

477 WIEDENMANN, Uwe86 1:30:31Nürtingen 0:12:23  (54.) 0:52:41 / 1:05:04  (95./81.) 0:25:27  (92.)AK3 M 10

382 KLUMPP, Christina87 1:30:39TSG Reutlingen 0:13:39  (75.) 0:51:52 / 1:05:31  (88./87.) 0:25:08  (87.)SEN1 W 2

341 GERBETH, Robby88 1:30:41Speed Machine 0:12:59  (62.) 0:53:11 / 1:06:10  (102./92.) 0:24:31  (77.)AK3 M 11

352 HAAG, Dietmar89 1:30:49SV Bergatreute 0:16:13  (148.) 0:49:55 / 1:06:08  (74./91.) 0:24:41  (79.)SEN1 M 15

320 BÜSCHER, Susanne90 1:31:341. TCO " Die Bären" 0:13:08  (64.) 0:52:38 / 1:05:46  (94./90.) 0:25:48  (99.)SEN2 W 1

406 MEIER, Jutta91 1:31:41TRI Team Bludenz 0:14:08  (96.) 0:51:15 / 1:05:23  (84./84.) 0:26:18  (112.)SEN1 W 3

420 NEYER, Martin92 1:31:50Neyer Runner Bad Waldsee 0:15:42  (143.) 0:54:18 / 1:10:00  (114./121.) 0:21:50  (29.)AK4 M 10

484 GLASER, Birgit93 1:32:22TSG Wilhelmsdorf 0:15:09  (123.) 0:53:46 / 1:08:55  (107./109.) 0:23:27  (57.)SEN1 W 4

419 NEUBURGER, Jochen94 1:32:43Aulendorf 0:15:15  (127.) 0:52:12 / 1:07:27  (91./100.) 0:25:16  (89.)SEN1 M 16

307 BARTOSCH, Andreas95 1:32:48Weingarten 0:15:18  (130.) 0:51:17 / 1:06:35  (85./95.) 0:26:13  (109.)AK3 M 12

415 MÜLLER, Fabian96 1:32:49RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten 0:15:39  (141.) 0:46:47 / 1:02:26  (30./62.) 0:30:23  (159.)AK1 M 5

317 BÖTTCHER, Danilo97 1:32:50VfL Pfullingen 0:12:15  (49.) 0:53:10 / 1:05:25  (101./85.) 0:27:25  (123.)SEN2 M 16

351 GRUBER, Jochen98 1:33:04SGA Yetis 0:16:26  (152.) 0:51:05 / 1:07:31  (82./102.) 0:25:33  (95.)SEN5 M 2

496 ROTH, Robin99 1:33:16DAV Ravensburg 0:15:11  (124.) 0:54:57 / 1:10:08  (119./123.) 0:23:08  (51.)AK3 M 13

336 HEID, Michael100 1:33:22VfL Pfullingen 0:14:51  (119.) 0:52:18 / 1:07:09  (92./97.) 0:26:13  (109.)SEN3 M 5

452 SCHNEIDER, Tanja101 1:33:30DAV Ravensburg 0:14:12  (101.) 0:51:00 / 1:05:12  (80./83.) 0:28:18  (138.)SEN2 W 2

318 BÖTTCHER, Dirk102 1:33:54TV Memmingen 0:15:27  (133.) 0:53:44 / 1:09:11  (105./113.) 0:24:43  (80.)SEN3 M 6

305 BALZER, Sinje103 1:34:01DAV Ravensburg 0:11:58  (35.) 0:56:59 / 1:08:57  (136./110.) 0:25:04  (86.)AK1 W 1

303 BALLMANN, Rüdiger104 1:34:15fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:12:54  (60.) 0:55:18 / 1:08:12  (122./106.) 0:26:03  (105.)SEN2 M 17

350 GRÜBEL, Ines105 1:34:43Heidelberg 0:13:33  (72.) 0:53:44 / 1:07:17  (105./99.) 0:27:26  (125.)AK3 W 6

502 BRETTSCHNEIDER, Lisa106 1:34:44TSB Ravensburg 0:14:10  (100.) 0:53:57 / 1:08:07  (110./105.) 0:26:37  (116.)AK2 W 1

300 ALBUSCHAT, Stephan107 1:34:46Neuhausen 0:13:49  (81.) 0:55:09 / 1:08:58  (120./111.) 0:25:48  (99.)AK4 M 11

468 TÜRR, Reinhold108 1:34:51SV Sulmetingen e.V. 0:13:40  (76.) 0:53:56 / 1:07:36  (109./103.) 0:27:15  (122.)SEN3 M 7

329 ELSNER, Thomas109 1:35:05München 0:16:29  (153.) 0:52:45 / 1:09:14  (96./114.) 0:25:51  (103.)AK3 M 14

435 RIEDEL, Simon110 1:35:10- 0:13:34  (74.) 0:54:07 / 1:07:41  (112./104.) 0:27:29  (128.)AK3 M 15

425 PENA BROSSA, Santiago111 1:35:18FC Barcelona 0:18:52  (176.) 0:53:01 / 1:11:53  (99./135.) 0:23:25  (56.)AK4 M 12

471 WAIBEL, Niklas112 1:35:31Speed Machine 0:15:18  (130.) 0:54:30 / 1:09:48  (117./119.) 0:25:43  (97.)AK2 M 14

439 RÖSLER, Dietmar113 1:35:53BSG ZF Friedrichshafen 0:14:28  (107.) 0:52:47 / 1:07:15  (97./98.) 0:28:38  (143.)SEN2 M 18

457 SERRANO, Jose114 1:35:56Überlingen 0:13:00  (63.) 0:56:18 / 1:09:18  (131./115.) 0:26:38  (118.)SEN1 M 17

404 MAURER, Michael115 1:36:11DAV Ravensburg 0:14:17  (104.) 0:56:23 / 1:10:40  (133./129.) 0:25:31  (93.)SEN2 M 19

475 WEBER, Rebekka115 1:36:11Ehningen 0:13:58  (87.) 0:56:34 / 1:10:32  (134./128.) 0:25:39  (96.)AK3 W 7

306 BANTLE, Andreas117 1:36:33Ulm 0:12:24  (55.) 0:56:41 / 1:09:05  (135./112.) 0:27:28  (126.)AK2 M 15

375 KAPLER, Kathrin118 1:36:50DAV Ravensburg 0:13:56  (84.) 0:55:26 / 1:09:22  (124./116.) 0:27:28  (126.)AK3 W 8

412 MÜCKE, Harald119 1:37:26Moskitos 0:14:04  (93.) 0:56:22 / 1:10:26  (132./126.) 0:27:00  (119.)SEN2 M 20

495 WETZEL, Ralf120 1:37:27KJC Jedermänner 0:14:34  (108.) 0:53:50 / 1:08:24  (108./107.) 0:29:03  (146.)SEN3 M 8

430 REHM, Ludwig121 1:37:36DAV Ravensburg 0:17:49  (171.) 0:54:00 / 1:11:49  (111./134.) 0:25:47  (98.)SEN4 M 1

447 SCHIRMER, Maike122 1:37:43Tria Kayh 0:16:19  (151.) 0:53:32 / 1:09:51  (104./120.) 0:27:52  (130.)SEN2 W 3

417 MÜLLER, Michael123 1:37:47Biertrinkerstaffel Süd 0:14:48  (117.) 0:54:42 / 1:09:30  (118./117.) 0:28:17  (136.)AK4 M 13

340 GEIßINGER, Egon124 1:37:56TSV Westerstetten 0:17:01  (163.) 0:54:27 / 1:11:28  (115./131.) 0:26:28  (114.)SEN5 M 3

346 GMEINER, Gerhard125 1:37:59Ravensburg 0:16:06  (146.) 0:53:29 / 1:09:35  (103./118.) 0:28:24  (140.)SEN2 M 21

478 WOHLGENANNT, Robert126 1:38:10Eventwide Bregenz 0:13:25  (71.) 0:55:09 / 1:08:34  (120./108.) 0:29:36  (152.)SEN3 M 9

433 REMLINGER, Martin127 1:38:17SC Vöhringen 0:14:48  (117.) 0:56:17 / 1:11:05  (130./130.) 0:27:12  (121.)SEN1 M 18

326 EBERLE, Thilo128 1:38:24FC Neuweier 0:14:46  (114.) 0:57:13 / 1:11:59  (138./136.) 0:26:25  (113.)SEN2 M 22
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Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtSchwimmen Rad / Nach Rad LaufenKlasse Platz

444 SCHÄFER, Stefan129 1:38:26OSK Team Waschbären 0:13:54  (83.) 0:52:49 / 1:06:43  (98./96.) 0:31:43  (163.)SEN2 M 23

413 MUCKENSCHNABL, Gabi130 1:38:55München 0:15:28  (134.) 0:56:02 / 1:11:30  (127./132.) 0:27:25  (123.)AK3 W 9

438 RÖCKER, Ronny131 1:39:06weltraumjogger berlin 0:14:00  (88.) 0:56:09 / 1:10:09  (129./124.) 0:28:57  (144.)SEN5 M 4

368 HOFFFMANN, Ralph132 1:39:11TV Memmingen 0:15:38  (140.) 0:54:28 / 1:10:06  (116./122.) 0:29:05  (147.)SEN2 M 24

345 GLEICHAUF, Patrick133 1:39:471. SC Ravensburg 0:10:10  (12.) 1:01:31 / 1:11:41  (157./133.) 0:28:06  (132.)Jgd A M 5

494 SCHMID, Christian134 1:40:130:14:26  (106.) 0:56:04 / 1:10:30  (128./127.) 0:29:43  (154.)AK2 M 16

402 MAUCHER, Gerhard135 1:40:44TSG Wilhelmsdorf 0:17:17  (166.) 0:57:37 / 1:14:54  (140./148.) 0:25:50  (102.)SEN4 M 2

339 GEBERT, Niklaus136 1:40:53SC Wittenbach 0:16:47  (158.) 0:55:48 / 1:12:35  (126./140.) 0:28:18  (138.)SEN6 M 2

314 BERNET, Philipp137 1:41:28OSK Team Waschbären 0:14:01  (89.) 0:59:14 / 1:13:15  (148./142.) 0:28:13  (135.)AK3 M 16

459 SIEß, Christine137 1:41:28Weingarten 0:16:52  (159.) 0:58:29 / 1:15:21  (144./149.) 0:26:07  (106.)SEN1 W 5

380 KIEßLING, Erik139 1:41:33Weiler-Simmerberg 0:17:47  (170.) 0:59:26 / 1:17:13  (149./157.) 0:24:20  (76.)AK1 M 6

500 CAMINOS, Andres140 1:41:490:14:09  (98.) 0:59:13 / 1:13:22  (146./143.) 0:28:27  (142.)AK4 M 14

491 THUNIG, Werner141 1:42:27KJC Jedermänner 0:16:17  (150.) 0:54:08 / 1:10:25  (113./125.) 0:32:02  (167.)SEN3 M 10

441 RÜSTER, Siegfried142 1:42:43TSV Westerstetten 0:17:03  (164.) 0:55:20 / 1:12:23  (123./138.) 0:30:20  (157.)SEN5 M 5

474 WALTER, Vanessa143 1:42:46Uni Tübingen Hochschulsport 0:15:16  (128.) 0:57:10 / 1:12:26  (137./139.) 0:30:20  (157.)AK1 W 2

325 EBERLE, Jörg144 1:42:51FC Neuweier 0:15:29  (135.) 1:01:50 / 1:17:19  (159./158.) 0:25:32  (94.)SEN1 M 19

394 LEHMANN, Markus145 1:42:54Sigmaringen 0:16:16  (149.) 0:57:39 / 1:13:55  (141./145.) 0:28:59  (145.)SEN4 M 3

423 OKON, Adina146 1:43:02DAV Ravensburg 0:13:56  (84.) 0:59:55 / 1:13:51  (150./144.) 0:29:11  (149.)AK1 W 3

333 FESSLER, Nathalie147 1:43:461. SC Ravensburg 0:10:50  (22.) 1:01:10 / 1:12:00  (155./137.) 0:31:46  (164.)Jun W 3

414 MÜLLER, Alfons148 1:43:51SV Wolpertswende 0:17:29  (168.) 0:57:16 / 1:14:45  (139./146.) 0:29:06  (148.)SEN5 M 6

428 RALL, Helmut149 1:44:07TSV Fischbach 0:21:34  (181.) 0:55:32 / 1:17:06  (125./155.) 0:27:01  (120.)AK4 M 15

460 BURKHART, Florian150 1:44:410:14:54  (120.) 1:00:27 / 1:15:21  (151./149.) 0:29:20  (151.)AK2 M 17

446 LENK, Markus151 1:44:56Lauftreff Blaustein 0:15:37  (139.) 1:01:02 / 1:16:39  (153./153.) 0:28:17  (136.)SEN1 M 20

481 ZACHMANN, Silke152 1:45:12OSK Team Waschbären 0:15:34  (136.) 0:57:40 / 1:13:14  (142./141.) 0:31:58  (166.)AK4 W 1

309 BAUR, Jürgen153 1:45:30WMF BKK Team AST Süßen 0:18:07  (175.) 0:58:58 / 1:17:05  (145./154.) 0:28:25  (141.)SEN4 M 4

434 RICHTER, Jochen154 1:45:41Aulendorf 0:15:34  (136.) 1:00:27 / 1:16:01  (151./151.) 0:29:40  (153.)SEN2 M 25

312 BENZ, Dominik155 1:46:24Karlsruhe 0:17:49  (171.) 1:03:19 / 1:21:08  (164./173.) 0:25:16  (89.)AK1 M 7

437 RÖCKER, Helga156 1:47:56weltraumjogger berlin 0:15:13  (125.) 1:03:26 / 1:18:39  (165./162.) 0:29:17  (150.)SEN5 W 1

378 KIENZLER, Gerlinde157 1:48:02LT Sulz AM ECK 0:17:26  (167.) 1:02:39 / 1:20:05  (162./165.) 0:27:57  (131.)SEN4 W 1

431 REINHART, Anna158 1:48:41TRI Team Heuchelberg 0:16:52  (159.) 0:59:13 / 1:16:05  (146./152.) 0:32:36  (170.)Jun W 4

335 FREITAG, Rainer159 1:49:49Vöhringen 0:16:39  (155.) 1:01:17 / 1:17:56  (156./159.) 0:31:53  (165.)SEN4 M 5

455 SCHWARZ, Alexander160 1:49:58BSG ZF Friedrichshafen 0:15:20  (132.) 1:01:50 / 1:17:10  (159./156.) 0:32:48  (172.)SEN1 M 21

449 SCHMIDT, Alfred161 1:49:59Nonplusultra Esslingen 0:13:44  (78.) 1:01:06 / 1:14:50  (154./147.) 0:35:09  (180.)SEN3 M 11

432 REINTANZ, Anja162 1:50:11Falcoon Sports 0:18:56  (177.) 1:03:27 / 1:22:23  (166./174.) 0:27:48  (129.)AK3 W 10

453 SCHÖPPNER, Melanie163 1:50:30Flieden 0:15:16  (128.) 1:05:02 / 1:20:18  (174./166.) 0:30:12  (156.)AK3 W 11

313 BENZ, Stefan164 1:51:02Weiler-Simmerberg 0:17:51  (174.) 1:04:59 / 1:22:50  (173./175.) 0:28:12  (133.)AK1 M 8

365 HILEBRAND, Olaf164 1:51:02Tri Team Liebenau 0:19:24  (179.) 1:01:34 / 1:20:58  (158./172.) 0:30:04  (155.)SEN2 M 26

372 IHLER, Raphael164 1:51:02Weiler-Simmerberg 0:16:52  (159.) 1:05:58 / 1:22:50  (177./175.) 0:28:12  (133.)AK1 M 8

418 MYHSOK, Gregor167 1:51:19TV Rottenburg 0:16:59  (162.) 1:03:27 / 1:20:26  (166./170.) 0:30:53  (161.)SEN2 M 27

353 HACKENSTRAß, Klara168 1:51:431. SC Ravensburg 0:10:26  (16.) 1:09:08 / 1:19:34  (181./164.) 0:32:09  (169.)Jgd A W 2

354 HECK, Bettina169 1:52:01LG Steinlach TGS 0:14:41  (111.) 1:03:36 / 1:18:17  (168./160.) 0:33:44  (177.)AK4 W 2

497 KLIEBHAN, Peter170 1:52:10DAV Ravensburg 0:14:03  (92.) 1:04:31 / 1:18:34  (170./161.) 0:33:36  (174.)AK3 M 17

332 FENGLER, Martina171 1:52:27Ulm 0:17:49  (171.) 1:02:32 / 1:20:21  (161./167.) 0:32:06  (168.)AK3 W 12

334 FINK, Fabian172 1:52:28Weiler-Simmerberg 0:20:32  (180.) 1:05:39 / 1:26:11  (176./180.) 0:26:17  (111.)AK1 M 10

319 BRUNNENGRÄBER, André173 1:53:59Frickingen 0:15:34  (136.) 1:04:49 / 1:20:23  (172./168.) 0:33:36  (174.)AK4 M 16

390 LANGOHR, Ralf173 1:53:59Ravensburg 0:16:43  (156.) 1:03:40 / 1:20:23  (169./168.) 0:33:36  (174.)SEN2 M 28

330 FECKE, Tilman175 1:55:48ASV Hegge 0:14:14  (103.) 1:06:16 / 1:20:30  (179./171.) 0:35:18  (181.)AK2 M 18

427 PROFASKA, Madlen176 1:56:10DAV Ravensburg 0:14:47  (115.) 1:04:42 / 1:19:29  (171./163.) 0:36:41  (182.)AK2 W 2

411 MOSER, Jürgen177 1:56:33Meckenbeuren 0:23:10  (184.) 1:02:42 / 1:25:52  (163./178.) 0:30:41  (160.)SEN2 M 29

482 HOLLY, Barbara178 1:59:07TRI Team Bad Saulgau 0:15:46  (144.) 1:10:18 / 1:26:04  (182./179.) 0:33:03  (173.)SEN2 W 4

462 STAREK, Bernhard179 2:00:25TB Sigmaringen 0:21:41  (182.) 1:07:24 / 1:29:05  (180./182.) 0:31:20  (162.)SEN2 M 30

364 HILDEBRAND, Boris180 2:00:42BSG Kreissparkasse Ravensburg 0:21:55  (183.) 1:06:01 / 1:27:56  (178./181.) 0:32:46  (171.)SEN2 M 31

470 VOGT-FREITAG, Conny181 2:01:53Vöhringen 0:19:16  (178.) 1:05:38 / 1:24:54  (175./177.) 0:36:59  (183.)SEN3 W 1

503 ROTTACH, Gabriele182 2:06:25DAV Ravensburg 0:17:43  (169.) 1:13:57 / 1:31:40  (183./183.) 0:34:45  (178.)SEN3 W 2

395 LEITERER, Melanie183 2:06:46ASV Hegge 0:16:08  (147.) 1:15:34 / 1:31:42  (184./184.) 0:35:04  (179.)AK2 W 3

361 HENES, Frederikdnf. VfL Pfullingen 0:09:33  (8.) 0:43:04 / 0:52:37  (5./4.)Jgd A M

315 BOLESCH, Dirkdsq. 1:50:58St. Georgen 0:19:03 1:02:49 / 1:21:52 0:29:06SEN5 M
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28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Damen

Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtSchwimmen Rad / Nach Rad LaufenKlasse Platz

388 HEIMERL, Manuela1 1:18:52LTC Wangen 0:10:49  (5.) 0:46:41 / 0:57:30  (1./2.) 0:21:22  (2.)AK3 W 1

450 SCHMIDT, Kirsi2 1:20:10Nonplusultra Esslingen 0:09:23  (2.) 0:48:40 / 0:58:03  (4./3.) 0:22:07  (4.)Jun W 1

356 HEID, Katharina3 1:20:57VfL Pfullingen 0:09:18  (1.) 0:47:44 / 0:57:02  (2./1.) 0:23:55  (7.)Jgd A W 1

461 STAEHR, Svenja4 1:22:02Mengens Triathleten 0:10:46  (4.) 0:49:13 / 0:59:59  (7./5.) 0:22:03  (3.)Jun W 2

401 LÖW, Jutta5 1:22:26fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:10:52  (7.) 0:48:16 / 0:59:08  (3./4.) 0:23:18  (5.)AK3 W 2

490 VELDERS, Martina6 1:24:13Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 0:13:47  (15.) 0:49:08 / 1:02:55  (5./8.) 0:21:18  (1.)AK3 W 3

377 KEYBACH, Ilona7 1:27:02TG Biberach 0:12:01  (9.) 0:49:12 / 1:01:13  (6./6.) 0:25:49  (14.)AK3 W 4

472 WALCHER, Annette8 1:27:24Mack Team SF Dornstadt 0:12:04  (10.) 0:50:40 / 1:02:44  (8./7.) 0:24:40  (9.)AK3 W 5

424 WEINREICH, Antje9 1:27:58RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten 0:12:50  (11.) 0:51:03 / 1:03:53  (10./9.) 0:24:05  (8.)SEN1 W 1

382 KLUMPP, Christina10 1:30:39TSG Reutlingen 0:13:39  (14.) 0:51:52 / 1:05:31  (12./12.) 0:25:08  (11.)SEN1 W 2

320 BÜSCHER, Susanne11 1:31:341. TCO " Die Bären" 0:13:08  (12.) 0:52:38 / 1:05:46  (13./13.) 0:25:48  (13.)SEN2 W 1

406 MEIER, Jutta12 1:31:41TRI Team Bludenz 0:14:08  (19.) 0:51:15 / 1:05:23  (11./11.) 0:26:18  (16.)SEN1 W 3

484 GLASER, Birgit13 1:32:22TSG Wilhelmsdorf 0:15:09  (24.) 0:53:46 / 1:08:55  (16./16.) 0:23:27  (6.)SEN1 W 4

452 SCHNEIDER, Tanja14 1:33:30DAV Ravensburg 0:14:12  (21.) 0:51:00 / 1:05:12  (9./10.) 0:28:18  (24.)SEN2 W 2

305 BALZER, Sinje15 1:34:01DAV Ravensburg 0:11:58  (8.) 0:56:59 / 1:08:57  (21./17.) 0:25:04  (10.)AK1 W 1

350 GRÜBEL, Ines16 1:34:43Heidelberg 0:13:33  (13.) 0:53:44 / 1:07:17  (15./14.) 0:27:26  (19.)AK3 W 6

502 BRETTSCHNEIDER, Lisa17 1:34:44TSB Ravensburg 0:14:10  (20.) 0:53:57 / 1:08:07  (17./15.) 0:26:37  (17.)AK2 W 1

475 WEBER, Rebekka18 1:36:11Ehningen 0:13:58  (18.) 0:56:34 / 1:10:32  (20./20.) 0:25:39  (12.)AK3 W 7

375 KAPLER, Kathrin19 1:36:50DAV Ravensburg 0:13:56  (16.) 0:55:26 / 1:09:22  (18./18.) 0:27:28  (20.)AK3 W 8

447 SCHIRMER, Maike20 1:37:43Tria Kayh 0:16:19  (32.) 0:53:32 / 1:09:51  (14./19.) 0:27:52  (22.)SEN2 W 3

413 MUCKENSCHNABL, Gabi21 1:38:55München 0:15:28  (28.) 0:56:02 / 1:11:30  (19./21.) 0:27:25  (18.)AK3 W 9

459 SIEß, Christine22 1:41:28Weingarten 0:16:52  (33.) 0:58:29 / 1:15:21  (24./26.) 0:26:07  (15.)SEN1 W 5

474 WALTER, Vanessa23 1:42:46Uni Tübingen Hochschulsport 0:15:16  (26.) 0:57:10 / 1:12:26  (22./23.) 0:30:20  (28.)AK1 W 2

423 OKON, Adina24 1:43:02DAV Ravensburg 0:13:56  (16.) 0:59:55 / 1:13:51  (26./25.) 0:29:11  (25.)AK1 W 3

333 FESSLER, Nathalie25 1:43:461. SC Ravensburg 0:10:50  (6.) 1:01:10 / 1:12:00  (27./22.) 0:31:46  (29.)Jun W 3

481 ZACHMANN, Silke26 1:45:12OSK Team Waschbären 0:15:34  (29.) 0:57:40 / 1:13:14  (23./24.) 0:31:58  (30.)AK4 W 1

437 RÖCKER, Helga27 1:47:56weltraumjogger berlin 0:15:13  (25.) 1:03:26 / 1:18:39  (30./29.) 0:29:17  (26.)SEN5 W 1

378 KIENZLER, Gerlinde28 1:48:02LT Sulz AM ECK 0:17:26  (35.) 1:02:39 / 1:20:05  (29./32.) 0:27:57  (23.)SEN4 W 1

431 REINHART, Anna29 1:48:41TRI Team Heuchelberg 0:16:52  (33.) 0:59:13 / 1:16:05  (25./27.) 0:32:36  (33.)Jun W 4

432 REINTANZ, Anja30 1:50:11Falcoon Sports 0:18:56  (38.) 1:03:27 / 1:22:23  (31./35.) 0:27:48  (21.)AK3 W 10

453 SCHÖPPNER, Melanie31 1:50:30Flieden 0:15:16  (26.) 1:05:02 / 1:20:18  (34./33.) 0:30:12  (27.)AK3 W 11

353 HACKENSTRAß, Klara32 1:51:431. SC Ravensburg 0:10:26  (3.) 1:09:08 / 1:19:34  (36./31.) 0:32:09  (32.)Jgd A W 2

354 HECK, Bettina33 1:52:01LG Steinlach TGS 0:14:41  (22.) 1:03:36 / 1:18:17  (32./28.) 0:33:44  (35.)AK4 W 2

332 FENGLER, Martina34 1:52:27Ulm 0:17:49  (37.) 1:02:32 / 1:20:21  (28./34.) 0:32:06  (31.)AK3 W 12

427 PROFASKA, Madlen35 1:56:10DAV Ravensburg 0:14:47  (23.) 1:04:42 / 1:19:29  (33./30.) 0:36:41  (38.)AK2 W 2

482 HOLLY, Barbara36 1:59:07TRI Team Bad Saulgau 0:15:46  (30.) 1:10:18 / 1:26:04  (37./37.) 0:33:03  (34.)SEN2 W 4

470 VOGT-FREITAG, Conny37 2:01:53Vöhringen 0:19:16  (39.) 1:05:38 / 1:24:54  (35./36.) 0:36:59  (39.)SEN3 W 1

503 ROTTACH, Gabriele38 2:06:25DAV Ravensburg 0:17:43  (36.) 1:13:57 / 1:31:40  (38./38.) 0:34:45  (36.)SEN3 W 2

395 LEITERER, Melanie39 2:06:46ASV Hegge 0:16:08  (31.) 1:15:34 / 1:31:42  (39./39.) 0:35:04  (37.)AK2 W 3
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28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Herren

Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtSchwimmen Rad / Nach Rad LaufenKlasse Platz

488 BLUM, Daniel1 1:11:17Trigantium Bregenz 0:09:27  (4.) 0:41:34 / 0:51:01  (1./2.) 0:20:16  (7.)AK3 M 1

327 EHINLANWO, Dominic2 1:11:26Team Ehinlanwo 0:08:40  (1.) 0:42:17 / 0:50:57  (3./1.) 0:20:29  (11.)Jgd A M 1

445 SCHAUFLER, Jannik3 1:12:29DAV Ravensburg 0:09:00  (2.) 0:42:31 / 0:51:31  (4./3.) 0:20:58  (18.)Jgd A M 2

392 LASCHET, Thomas4 1:13:06Ejot Team TV Buschhütten 0:10:44  (15.) 0:42:06 / 0:52:50  (2./5.) 0:20:16  (7.)AK2 M 1

458 SIEGEL, Robin5 1:13:46NSU Triathlon 0:09:38  (8.) 0:44:19 / 0:53:57  (9./7.) 0:19:49  (3.)AK1 M 1

386 KOLATSCHEK, Julian6 1:14:06TG Schömberg 0:10:15  (11.) 0:43:04 / 0:53:19  (5./6.) 0:20:47  (15.)AK3 M 2

483 HEIM, Michael7 1:15:23Mack Team SF Dornstadt 0:11:28  (22.) 0:43:35 / 0:55:03  (7./9.) 0:20:20  (9.)SEN2 M 1

416 MÜLLER, Markus8 1:15:51Innsbruck 0:10:27  (14.) 0:44:42 / 0:55:09  (13./10.) 0:20:42  (13.)AK3 M 3

393 LE MORZADEC, Christophe9 1:16:09DAV Ravensburg 0:11:46  (24.) 0:43:47 / 0:55:33  (8./11.) 0:20:36  (12.)SEN1 M 1

451 SCHNEIDER, Daniel10 1:16:36DAV Ravensburg 0:09:07  (3.) 0:45:38 / 0:54:45  (17./8.) 0:21:51  (28.)Jun M 1

485 MARTIN, Niklas11 1:17:10DAV Ravensburg 0:11:37  (23.) 0:45:29 / 0:57:06  (14./17.) 0:20:04  (4.)Jgd A M 3

301 ALKHALIL, Ossama12 1:17:25TG Schömberg 0:11:27  (20.) 0:46:28 / 0:57:55  (24./20.) 0:19:30  (2.)AK2 M 2

355 HEDRICH, Tino13 1:17:38DAV Ravensburg 0:10:44  (15.) 0:45:35 / 0:56:19  (16./15.) 0:21:19  (23.)AK4 M 1

347 GÖGGEL, Fabian14 1:17:51TSG Reutlingen 0:11:53  (25.) 0:44:22 / 0:56:15  (10./14.) 0:21:36  (25.)AK2 M 3

376 KASSNER, Patrick15 1:18:12DAV Ravensburg 0:11:22  (19.) 0:44:38 / 0:56:00  (12./12.) 0:22:12  (33.)AK4 M 2

440 ROTH, Alexander16 1:18:19TG Biberach 0:10:21  (12.) 0:45:40 / 0:56:01  (18./13.) 0:22:18  (34.)SEN1 M 2

398 LÖFFLER, Fabian17 1:18:38LG Steinlach 0:11:59  (29.) 0:47:20 / 0:59:19  (35./28.) 0:19:19  (1.)AK2 M 4

373 JAUDAS, Wolfgang18 1:18:41TSG Reutlingen 0:12:01  (30.) 0:45:33 / 0:57:34  (15./19.) 0:21:07  (19.)SEN1 M 3

349 GROß, Christoph19 1:18:54LG Steinlach 0:12:20  (43.) 0:46:29 / 0:58:49  (25./25.) 0:20:05  (5.)AK2 M 5

397 LITZBARSKI, Patrick19 1:18:54- 0:12:08  (32.) 0:46:31 / 0:58:39  (26./24.) 0:20:15  (6.)AK2 M 5

304 BALMBERGER, Michael21 1:19:16Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 0:12:10  (35.) 0:44:36 / 0:56:46  (11./16.) 0:22:30  (37.)SEN2 M 2

384 KLUZIK, Jens22 1:19:20DAV Ravensburg 0:12:09  (33.) 0:45:58 / 0:58:07  (19./21.) 0:21:13  (21.)AK2 M 7

400 LORENZ, Swen23 1:19:35TSG Söflingen 0:13:13  (54.) 0:46:01 / 0:59:14  (20./27.) 0:20:21  (10.)SEN1 M 4

374 KALMBACH, Jens24 1:20:55LG Steinlach 0:12:12  (36.) 0:47:35 / 0:59:47  (37./30.) 0:21:08  (20.)AK1 M 2

321 BÜSCHER, Torsten25 1:20:561. TCO " Die Bären" 0:12:16  (40.) 0:46:05 / 0:58:21  (22./23.) 0:22:35  (39.)SEN2 M 3

379 KIESEL, Bernd26 1:21:15Falcoon Sports 0:11:27  (20.) 0:46:04 / 0:57:31  (21./18.) 0:23:44  (58.)SEN2 M 4

405 MAURER, Thomas27 1:22:00TG Biberach 0:12:03  (31.) 0:46:08 / 0:58:11  (23./22.) 0:23:49  (61.)SEN2 M 5

448 SCHLEINITZ, Christian27 1:22:00Oberteuringen 0:12:58  (50.) 0:48:07 / 1:01:05  (48./38.) 0:20:55  (16.)AK1 M 3

385 KOFLER, Dominik29 1:22:03Trigantium Bregenz 0:10:23  (13.) 0:49:22 / 0:59:45  (63./29.) 0:22:18  (34.)AK2 M 8

480 WUTZ, Tobias30 1:22:16SV Sulmetingen e.V. 0:12:14  (38.) 0:46:39 / 0:58:53  (27./26.) 0:23:23  (50.)AK3 M 4

421 OELHAF, Ralf31 1:22:21ASC Ulm 0:13:50  (67.) 0:47:45 / 1:01:35  (39./43.) 0:20:46  (14.)SEN1 M 5

369 HOLZ, Eike Jens32 1:22:28VfL Sindelfingen Tria 0:09:36  (7.) 0:50:41 / 1:00:17  (70./33.) 0:22:11  (31.)AK3 M 5

343 GISSEL, Peter33 1:22:56DAV Ravensburg 0:13:33  (60.) 0:47:57 / 1:01:30  (43./42.) 0:21:26  (24.)SEN2 M 6

367 HILLMERT, Steffen34 1:23:21Tübingen 0:13:43  (63.) 0:48:01 / 1:01:44  (46./45.) 0:21:37  (26.)SEN1 M 6

337 GÄRTNER, Marcel35 1:23:22OSK Team Waschbären 0:12:16  (40.) 0:47:38 / 0:59:54  (38./31.) 0:23:28  (53.)AK3 M 6

323 DACHS, Karl36 1:23:28fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:13:13  (54.) 0:47:07 / 1:00:20  (33./35.) 0:23:08  (47.)SEN3 M 1

473 WALLER, Dieter37 1:23:39Simaka Team 0:14:01  (71.) 0:47:11 / 1:01:12  (34./40.) 0:22:27  (36.)SEN6 M 1

324 DAUBER, Florian38 1:24:09Lauffreunde Großheubach 0:14:36  (89.) 0:48:38 / 1:03:14  (53./61.) 0:20:55  (16.)AK2 M 9

407 MERK, Oliver39 1:24:12SV Deisenhausen 0:13:10  (53.) 0:47:34 / 1:00:44  (36./36.) 0:23:28  (53.)SEN1 M 7

489 KNAB, Hermann40 1:24:15Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 0:12:18  (42.) 0:48:00 / 1:00:18  (44./34.) 0:23:57  (63.)SEN2 M 7

498 STRUBEN, Hendrik41 1:24:26DAV Ravensburg 0:14:18  (84.) 0:48:54 / 1:03:12  (56./60.) 0:21:14  (22.)AK4 M 3

493 HAIB, Sebastian42 1:24:270:14:08  (78.) 0:48:08 / 1:02:16  (49./54.) 0:22:11  (31.)SEN1 M 8

328 EITING, Ralf43 1:24:29TV Bad Grönenbach 0:13:57  (69.) 0:48:00 / 1:01:57  (44./50.) 0:22:32  (38.)SEN3 M 2

360 HELLER, Marcus44 1:24:43Ravensburg 0:12:47  (47.) 0:49:08 / 1:01:55  (59./49.) 0:22:48  (41.)AK3 M 7

501 MÖLCHERT, Patrick45 1:24:46DAV Ravensburg 0:14:35  (88.) 0:46:42 / 1:01:17  (28./41.) 0:23:29  (55.)AK4 M 4

454 SCHULER, Thomas46 1:24:50Waltenhofen 0:13:20  (58.) 0:48:23 / 1:01:43  (50./44.) 0:23:07  (45.)SEN1 M 9

322 BÜTTNER, Sven47 1:24:59Trigantium Bregenz 0:12:13  (37.) 0:47:54 / 1:00:07  (42./32.) 0:24:52  (73.)AK4 M 5

486 LÄNGST, Günther48 1:25:03SV Herlazhofen 0:15:07  (99.) 0:46:57 / 1:02:04  (32./52.) 0:22:59  (42.)SEN5 M 1

358 HEINE, Maximilian49 1:25:15Ravensburg 0:11:56  (26.) 0:49:09 / 1:01:05  (61./38.) 0:24:10  (65.)Jun M 2

463 STEHLE, Hermann49 1:25:15TRI Team Bad Saulgau 0:13:19  (57.) 0:48:57 / 1:02:16  (57./54.) 0:22:59  (42.)AK4 M 6

403 MAURER, Hubert51 1:25:18LG Bad Waldseer Lauffieber 0:16:32  (122.) 0:46:50 / 1:03:22  (30./63.) 0:21:56  (29.)SEN2 M 8

316 BOLESCH, Yannick52 1:25:47Ravensburg 0:13:17  (56.) 0:50:20 / 1:03:37  (68./66.) 0:22:10  (30.)AK2 M 10

422 OFF, Patrick53 1:25:50Ravensburg 0:14:13  (81.) 0:46:51 / 1:01:04  (31./37.) 0:24:46  (72.)AK2 M 11

383 KLUMPP, Christoph54 1:25:52TSG Reutlingen 0:12:52  (48.) 0:49:14 / 1:02:06  (62./53.) 0:23:46  (60.)SEN2 M 9

359 HEINZLER, Patrick55 1:26:141. SC Ravensburg 0:10:06  (9.) 0:51:53 / 1:01:59  (77./51.) 0:24:15  (67.)AK1 M 4

344 GLAßNER, Markus56 1:26:36OSK Team Waschbären 0:14:06  (76.) 0:48:46 / 1:02:52  (54./59.) 0:23:44  (58.)SEN2 M 10

476 WEIß, Tobias57 1:26:52Ebersbach 0:12:09  (33.) 0:49:45 / 1:01:54  (66./48.) 0:24:58  (74.)AK3 M 8

396 LENDLER, Anton58 1:27:01Weingarten 0:14:06  (76.) 0:49:28 / 1:03:34  (65./65.) 0:23:27  (52.)SEN2 M 11

371 IBELE, Peter59 1:27:31TSG Radler Wilhelmsdorf 0:16:04  (115.) 0:47:46 / 1:03:50  (40./68.) 0:23:41  (56.)SEN3 M 3

426 PIEHL, Rainer60 1:27:46LTC Wangen 0:14:02  (73.) 0:47:47 / 1:01:49  (41./47.) 0:25:57  (90.)SEN1 M 10

338 GASSNER, Wolfgang61 1:27:55DAV Ravensburg 0:11:56  (26.) 0:52:18 / 1:04:14  (80./71.) 0:23:41  (56.)AK4 M 7

399 LÖFFLER, Stefan62 1:28:04TSG Reutlingen 0:10:54  (17.) 0:51:56 / 1:02:50  (78./57.) 0:25:14  (77.)AK4 M 8

492 KAISER, Arno63 1:28:110:14:45  (90.) 0:48:06 / 1:02:51  (47./58.) 0:25:20  (80.)AK2 M 12

469 VEIT, Oliver64 1:28:12TV Dettingen Iller 0:10:56  (18.) 0:53:09 / 1:04:05  (87./69.) 0:24:07  (64.)AK4 M 9
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28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )
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Herren

Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtSchwimmen Rad / Nach Rad LaufenKlasse Platz

310 BECKERT, Fabian65 1:28:23Freiburg 0:12:42  (46.) 0:49:05 / 1:01:47  (58./46.) 0:26:36  (99.)AK2 M 13

362 HENTSCHEL, Frieder66 1:28:52Heidelberg 0:16:45  (125.) 0:48:47 / 1:05:32  (55./76.) 0:23:20  (49.)AK3 M 9

381 KITZELMANN, Rainer67 1:29:16LTC Wangen 0:14:47  (93.) 0:49:26 / 1:04:13  (64./70.) 0:25:03  (75.)SEN1 M 11

342 GERSTENMAIER, Uwe68 1:29:26Cool AND Clean 0:15:14  (101.) 0:51:08 / 1:06:22  (73./80.) 0:23:04  (44.)SEN1 M 12

348 MIKOLASCHEK, Christian69 1:29:29SV Herlazhofen 0:15:39  (112.) 0:50:43 / 1:06:22  (71./80.) 0:23:07  (45.)SEN1 M 13

464 STEINHAUSER, Manfred70 1:29:30fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:17:05  (131.) 0:48:32 / 1:05:37  (51./77.) 0:23:53  (62.)SEN2 M 12

499 PLAßWILM, Andreas71 1:29:33fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:14:45  (90.) 0:48:37 / 1:03:22  (52./63.) 0:26:11  (93.)SEN3 M 4

311 BENTELE, Stefan72 1:29:39wenglor sensor powerteam 0:15:02  (98.) 0:50:27 / 1:05:29  (69./75.) 0:24:10  (65.)SEN2 M 13

408 MERKEL, Armin73 1:29:54LTC Wangen 0:14:09  (79.) 0:49:08 / 1:03:17  (59./62.) 0:26:37  (100.)SEN2 M 14

302 BÄCHLE, Frank74 1:29:57Tria Echterdingen 0:11:58  (28.) 0:51:50 / 1:03:48  (76./67.) 0:26:09  (92.)SEN1 M 14

389 KÜBLER, Vincent75 1:30:051. SC Ravensburg 0:09:31  (5.) 0:57:56 / 1:07:27  (120./86.) 0:22:38  (40.)Jgd A M 4

366 HILLMERT, Martin76 1:30:14Triteam Lustenau 0:13:45  (65.) 0:51:26 / 1:05:11  (75./73.) 0:25:03  (75.)SEN2 M 15

477 WIEDENMANN, Uwe77 1:30:31Nürtingen 0:12:23  (44.) 0:52:41 / 1:05:04  (82./72.) 0:25:27  (81.)AK3 M 10

341 GERBETH, Robby78 1:30:41Speed Machine 0:12:59  (51.) 0:53:11 / 1:06:10  (89./79.) 0:24:31  (69.)AK3 M 11

352 HAAG, Dietmar79 1:30:49SV Bergatreute 0:16:13  (117.) 0:49:55 / 1:06:08  (67./78.) 0:24:41  (70.)SEN1 M 15

420 NEYER, Martin80 1:31:50Neyer Runner Bad Waldsee 0:15:42  (114.) 0:54:18 / 1:10:00  (97./102.) 0:21:50  (27.)AK4 M 10

419 NEUBURGER, Jochen81 1:32:43Aulendorf 0:15:15  (102.) 0:52:12 / 1:07:27  (79./86.) 0:25:16  (78.)SEN1 M 16

307 BARTOSCH, Andreas82 1:32:48Weingarten 0:15:18  (103.) 0:51:17 / 1:06:35  (74./82.) 0:26:13  (94.)AK3 M 12

415 MÜLLER, Fabian83 1:32:49RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten 0:15:39  (112.) 0:46:47 / 1:02:26  (29./56.) 0:30:23  (131.)AK1 M 5

317 BÖTTCHER, Danilo84 1:32:50VfL Pfullingen 0:12:15  (39.) 0:53:10 / 1:05:25  (88./74.) 0:27:25  (106.)SEN2 M 16

351 GRUBER, Jochen85 1:33:04SGA Yetis 0:16:26  (120.) 0:51:05 / 1:07:31  (72./88.) 0:25:33  (84.)SEN5 M 2

496 ROTH, Robin86 1:33:16DAV Ravensburg 0:15:11  (100.) 0:54:57 / 1:10:08  (102./104.) 0:23:08  (47.)AK3 M 13

336 HEID, Michael87 1:33:22VfL Pfullingen 0:14:51  (96.) 0:52:18 / 1:07:09  (80./84.) 0:26:13  (94.)SEN3 M 5

318 BÖTTCHER, Dirk88 1:33:54TV Memmingen 0:15:27  (106.) 0:53:44 / 1:09:11  (91./96.) 0:24:43  (71.)SEN3 M 6

303 BALLMANN, Rüdiger89 1:34:15fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 0:12:54  (49.) 0:55:18 / 1:08:12  (105./91.) 0:26:03  (91.)SEN2 M 17

300 ALBUSCHAT, Stephan90 1:34:46Neuhausen 0:13:49  (66.) 0:55:09 / 1:08:58  (103./94.) 0:25:48  (87.)AK4 M 11

468 TÜRR, Reinhold91 1:34:51SV Sulmetingen e.V. 0:13:40  (62.) 0:53:56 / 1:07:36  (93./89.) 0:27:15  (105.)SEN3 M 7

329 ELSNER, Thomas92 1:35:05München 0:16:29  (121.) 0:52:45 / 1:09:14  (83./97.) 0:25:51  (89.)AK3 M 14

435 RIEDEL, Simon93 1:35:10- 0:13:34  (61.) 0:54:07 / 1:07:41  (95./90.) 0:27:29  (108.)AK3 M 15

425 PENA BROSSA, Santiago94 1:35:18FC Barcelona 0:18:52  (139.) 0:53:01 / 1:11:53  (86./114.) 0:23:25  (51.)AK4 M 12

471 WAIBEL, Niklas95 1:35:31Speed Machine 0:15:18  (103.) 0:54:30 / 1:09:48  (100./101.) 0:25:43  (85.)AK2 M 14

439 RÖSLER, Dietmar96 1:35:53BSG ZF Friedrichshafen 0:14:28  (86.) 0:52:47 / 1:07:15  (84./85.) 0:28:38  (119.)SEN2 M 18

457 SERRANO, Jose97 1:35:56Überlingen 0:13:00  (52.) 0:56:18 / 1:09:18  (112./98.) 0:26:38  (101.)SEN1 M 17

404 MAURER, Michael98 1:36:11DAV Ravensburg 0:14:17  (83.) 0:56:23 / 1:10:40  (114./109.) 0:25:31  (82.)SEN2 M 19

306 BANTLE, Andreas99 1:36:33Ulm 0:12:24  (45.) 0:56:41 / 1:09:05  (115./95.) 0:27:28  (107.)AK2 M 15

412 MÜCKE, Harald100 1:37:26Moskitos 0:14:04  (75.) 0:56:22 / 1:10:26  (113./107.) 0:27:00  (102.)SEN2 M 20

495 WETZEL, Ralf101 1:37:27KJC Jedermänner 0:14:34  (87.) 0:53:50 / 1:08:24  (92./92.) 0:29:03  (122.)SEN3 M 8

430 REHM, Ludwig102 1:37:36DAV Ravensburg 0:17:49  (135.) 0:54:00 / 1:11:49  (94./113.) 0:25:47  (86.)SEN4 M 1

417 MÜLLER, Michael103 1:37:47Biertrinkerstaffel Süd 0:14:48  (94.) 0:54:42 / 1:09:30  (101./99.) 0:28:17  (113.)AK4 M 13

340 GEIßINGER, Egon104 1:37:56TSV Westerstetten 0:17:01  (129.) 0:54:27 / 1:11:28  (98./111.) 0:26:28  (98.)SEN5 M 3

346 GMEINER, Gerhard105 1:37:59Ravensburg 0:16:06  (116.) 0:53:29 / 1:09:35  (90./100.) 0:28:24  (116.)SEN2 M 21

478 WOHLGENANNT, Robert106 1:38:10Eventwide Bregenz 0:13:25  (59.) 0:55:09 / 1:08:34  (103./93.) 0:29:36  (126.)SEN3 M 9

433 REMLINGER, Martin107 1:38:17SC Vöhringen 0:14:48  (94.) 0:56:17 / 1:11:05  (111./110.) 0:27:12  (104.)SEN1 M 18

326 EBERLE, Thilo108 1:38:24FC Neuweier 0:14:46  (92.) 0:57:13 / 1:11:59  (116./115.) 0:26:25  (97.)SEN2 M 22

444 SCHÄFER, Stefan109 1:38:26OSK Team Waschbären 0:13:54  (68.) 0:52:49 / 1:06:43  (85./83.) 0:31:43  (135.)SEN2 M 23

438 RÖCKER, Ronny110 1:39:06weltraumjogger berlin 0:14:00  (70.) 0:56:09 / 1:10:09  (110./105.) 0:28:57  (120.)SEN5 M 4

368 HOFFFMANN, Ralph111 1:39:11TV Memmingen 0:15:38  (111.) 0:54:28 / 1:10:06  (99./103.) 0:29:05  (123.)SEN2 M 24

345 GLEICHAUF, Patrick112 1:39:471. SC Ravensburg 0:10:10  (10.) 1:01:31 / 1:11:41  (130./112.) 0:28:06  (109.)Jgd A M 5

494 SCHMID, Christian113 1:40:130:14:26  (85.) 0:56:04 / 1:10:30  (109./108.) 0:29:43  (128.)AK2 M 16

402 MAUCHER, Gerhard114 1:40:44TSG Wilhelmsdorf 0:17:17  (132.) 0:57:37 / 1:14:54  (118./123.) 0:25:50  (88.)SEN4 M 2

339 GEBERT, Niklaus115 1:40:53SC Wittenbach 0:16:47  (126.) 0:55:48 / 1:12:35  (108./117.) 0:28:18  (115.)SEN6 M 2

314 BERNET, Philipp116 1:41:28OSK Team Waschbären 0:14:01  (71.) 0:59:14 / 1:13:15  (123./118.) 0:28:13  (112.)AK3 M 16

380 KIEßLING, Erik117 1:41:33Weiler-Simmerberg 0:17:47  (134.) 0:59:26 / 1:17:13  (124./130.) 0:24:20  (68.)AK1 M 6

500 CAMINOS, Andres118 1:41:490:14:09  (79.) 0:59:13 / 1:13:22  (122./119.) 0:28:27  (118.)AK4 M 14

491 THUNIG, Werner119 1:42:27KJC Jedermänner 0:16:17  (119.) 0:54:08 / 1:10:25  (96./106.) 0:32:02  (137.)SEN3 M 10

441 RÜSTER, Siegfried120 1:42:43TSV Westerstetten 0:17:03  (130.) 0:55:20 / 1:12:23  (106./116.) 0:30:20  (130.)SEN5 M 5

325 EBERLE, Jörg121 1:42:51FC Neuweier 0:15:29  (107.) 1:01:50 / 1:17:19  (132./131.) 0:25:32  (83.)SEN1 M 19

394 LEHMANN, Markus122 1:42:54Sigmaringen 0:16:16  (118.) 0:57:39 / 1:13:55  (119./120.) 0:28:59  (121.)SEN4 M 3

414 MÜLLER, Alfons123 1:43:51SV Wolpertswende 0:17:29  (133.) 0:57:16 / 1:14:45  (117./121.) 0:29:06  (124.)SEN5 M 6

428 RALL, Helmut124 1:44:07TSV Fischbach 0:21:34  (142.) 0:55:32 / 1:17:06  (107./128.) 0:27:01  (103.)AK4 M 15

460 BURKHART, Florian125 1:44:410:14:54  (97.) 1:00:27 / 1:15:21  (125./124.) 0:29:20  (125.)AK2 M 17

446 LENK, Markus126 1:44:56Lauftreff Blaustein 0:15:37  (110.) 1:01:02 / 1:16:39  (127./126.) 0:28:17  (113.)SEN1 M 20

309 BAUR, Jürgen127 1:45:30WMF BKK Team AST Süßen 0:18:07  (138.) 0:58:58 / 1:17:05  (121./127.) 0:28:25  (117.)SEN4 M 4

434 RICHTER, Jochen128 1:45:41Aulendorf 0:15:34  (108.) 1:00:27 / 1:16:01  (125./125.) 0:29:40  (127.)SEN2 M 25
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28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )
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Herren

Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtSchwimmen Rad / Nach Rad LaufenKlasse Platz

312 BENZ, Dominik129 1:46:24Karlsruhe 0:17:49  (135.) 1:03:19 / 1:21:08  (135./139.) 0:25:16  (78.)AK1 M 7

335 FREITAG, Rainer130 1:49:49Vöhringen 0:16:39  (123.) 1:01:17 / 1:17:56  (129./132.) 0:31:53  (136.)SEN4 M 5

455 SCHWARZ, Alexander131 1:49:58BSG ZF Friedrichshafen 0:15:20  (105.) 1:01:50 / 1:17:10  (132./129.) 0:32:48  (139.)SEN1 M 21

449 SCHMIDT, Alfred132 1:49:59Nonplusultra Esslingen 0:13:44  (64.) 1:01:06 / 1:14:50  (128./122.) 0:35:09  (143.)SEN3 M 11

313 BENZ, Stefan133 1:51:02Weiler-Simmerberg 0:17:51  (137.) 1:04:59 / 1:22:50  (140./140.) 0:28:12  (110.)AK1 M 8

365 HILEBRAND, Olaf133 1:51:02Tri Team Liebenau 0:19:24  (140.) 1:01:34 / 1:20:58  (131./138.) 0:30:04  (129.)SEN2 M 26

372 IHLER, Raphael133 1:51:02Weiler-Simmerberg 0:16:52  (127.) 1:05:58 / 1:22:50  (142./140.) 0:28:12  (110.)AK1 M 8

418 MYHSOK, Gregor136 1:51:19TV Rottenburg 0:16:59  (128.) 1:03:27 / 1:20:26  (136./136.) 0:30:53  (133.)SEN2 M 27

497 KLIEBHAN, Peter137 1:52:10DAV Ravensburg 0:14:03  (74.) 1:04:31 / 1:18:34  (138./133.) 0:33:36  (140.)AK3 M 17

334 FINK, Fabian138 1:52:28Weiler-Simmerberg 0:20:32  (141.) 1:05:39 / 1:26:11  (141./143.) 0:26:17  (96.)AK1 M 10

319 BRUNNENGRÄBER, André139 1:53:59Frickingen 0:15:34  (108.) 1:04:49 / 1:20:23  (139./134.) 0:33:36  (140.)AK4 M 16

390 LANGOHR, Ralf139 1:53:59Ravensburg 0:16:43  (124.) 1:03:40 / 1:20:23  (137./134.) 0:33:36  (140.)SEN2 M 28

330 FECKE, Tilman141 1:55:48ASV Hegge 0:14:14  (82.) 1:06:16 / 1:20:30  (144./137.) 0:35:18  (144.)AK2 M 18

411 MOSER, Jürgen142 1:56:33Meckenbeuren 0:23:10  (145.) 1:02:42 / 1:25:52  (134./142.) 0:30:41  (132.)SEN2 M 29

462 STAREK, Bernhard143 2:00:25TB Sigmaringen 0:21:41  (143.) 1:07:24 / 1:29:05  (145./145.) 0:31:20  (134.)SEN2 M 30

364 HILDEBRAND, Boris144 2:00:42BSG Kreissparkasse Ravensburg 0:21:55  (144.) 1:06:01 / 1:27:56  (143./144.) 0:32:46  (138.)SEN2 M 31

361 HENES, Frederikdnf. VfL Pfullingen 0:09:33  (6.) 0:43:04 / 0:52:37  (5./4.)Jgd A M

315 BOLESCH, Dirkdsq. 1:50:58St. Georgen 0:19:03 1:02:49 / 1:21:52 0:29:06SEN5 M
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Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtJahrgang

Altersklassen

28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Klasse   Jgd A M

327 Team EhinlanwoEHINLANWO, Dominic 1996 1:11:261

445 DAV RavensburgSCHAUFLER, Jannik 1997 1:12:292

485 DAV RavensburgMARTIN, Niklas 1997 1:17:103

389 1. SC RavensburgKÜBLER, Vincent 1997 1:30:054

345 1. SC RavensburgGLEICHAUF, Patrick 1996 1:39:475

Klasse   Jun M

451 DAV RavensburgSCHNEIDER, Daniel 1995 1:16:361

358 RavensburgHEINE, Maximilian 1995 1:25:152

Klasse   AK1 M

458 NSU TriathlonSIEGEL, Robin 1993 1:13:461

374 LG SteinlachKALMBACH, Jens 1992 1:20:552

448 OberteuringenSCHLEINITZ, Christian 1989 1:22:003

359 1. SC RavensburgHEINZLER, Patrick 1990 1:26:144

415 RSC AUTO BROSCH KemptenMÜLLER, Fabian 1991 1:32:495

380 Weiler-SimmerbergKIEßLING, Erik 1993 1:41:336

312 KarlsruheBENZ, Dominik 1991 1:46:247

313 Weiler-SimmerbergBENZ, Stefan 1993 1:51:028

372 Weiler-SimmerbergIHLER, Raphael 1993 1:51:028

334 Weiler-SimmerbergFINK, Fabian 1993 1:52:2810

Klasse   AK2 M

392 Ejot Team TV BuschhüttenLASCHET, Thomas 1986 1:13:061

301 TG SchömbergALKHALIL, Ossama 1985 1:17:252

347 TSG ReutlingenGÖGGEL, Fabian 1985 1:17:513

398 LG SteinlachLÖFFLER, Fabian 1987 1:18:384

349 LG SteinlachGROß, Christoph 1987 1:18:545

397 -LITZBARSKI, Patrick 1988 1:18:545

384 DAV RavensburgKLUZIK, Jens 1988 1:19:207

385 Trigantium BregenzKOFLER, Dominik 1986 1:22:038

324 Lauffreunde GroßheubachDAUBER, Florian 1985 1:24:099

316 RavensburgBOLESCH, Yannick 1988 1:25:4710

422 RavensburgOFF, Patrick 1988 1:25:5011

492 KAISER, Arno 1985 1:28:1112

310 FreiburgBECKERT, Fabian 1986 1:28:2313

471 Speed MachineWAIBEL, Niklas 1985 1:35:3114

306 UlmBANTLE, Andreas 1986 1:36:3315

494 SCHMID, Christian 1984 1:40:1316

460 BURKHART, Florian 1984 1:44:4117

330 ASV HeggeFECKE, Tilman 1986 1:55:4818

Klasse   AK3 M

488 Trigantium BregenzBLUM, Daniel 1983 1:11:171
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Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtJahrgang

Altersklassen

28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Klasse   AK3 M

386 TG SchömbergKOLATSCHEK, Julian 1983 1:14:062

416 InnsbruckMÜLLER, Markus 1983 1:15:513

480 SV Sulmetingen e.V.WUTZ, Tobias 1981 1:22:164

369 VfL Sindelfingen TriaHOLZ, Eike Jens 1981 1:22:285

337 OSK Team WaschbärenGÄRTNER, Marcel 1981 1:23:226

360 RavensburgHELLER, Marcus 1982 1:24:437

476 EbersbachWEIß, Tobias 1981 1:26:528

362 HeidelbergHENTSCHEL, Frieder 1983 1:28:529

477 NürtingenWIEDENMANN, Uwe 1981 1:30:3110

341 Speed MachineGERBETH, Robby 1979 1:30:4111

307 WeingartenBARTOSCH, Andreas 1982 1:32:4812

496 DAV RavensburgROTH, Robin 1982 1:33:1613

329 MünchenELSNER, Thomas 1980 1:35:0514

435 -RIEDEL, Simon 1982 1:35:1015

314 OSK Team WaschbärenBERNET, Philipp 1980 1:41:2816

497 DAV RavensburgKLIEBHAN, Peter 1981 1:52:1017

Klasse   AK4 M

355 DAV RavensburgHEDRICH, Tino 1974 1:17:381

376 DAV RavensburgKASSNER, Patrick 1977 1:18:122

498 DAV RavensburgSTRUBEN, Hendrik 1976 1:24:263

501 DAV RavensburgMÖLCHERT, Patrick 1978 1:24:464

322 Trigantium BregenzBÜTTNER, Sven 1976 1:24:595

463 TRI Team Bad SaulgauSTEHLE, Hermann 1974 1:25:156

338 DAV RavensburgGASSNER, Wolfgang 1974 1:27:557

399 TSG ReutlingenLÖFFLER, Stefan 1977 1:28:048

469 TV Dettingen IllerVEIT, Oliver 1978 1:28:129

420 Neyer Runner Bad WaldseeNEYER, Martin 1977 1:31:5010

300 NeuhausenALBUSCHAT, Stephan 1975 1:34:4611

425 FC BarcelonaPENA BROSSA, Santiago 1975 1:35:1812

417 Biertrinkerstaffel SüdMÜLLER, Michael 1974 1:37:4713

500 CAMINOS, Andres 1974 1:41:4914

428 TSV FischbachRALL, Helmut 1975 1:44:0715

319 FrickingenBRUNNENGRÄBER, André 1975 1:53:5916

Klasse   SEN1 M

393 DAV RavensburgLE MORZADEC, Christophe 1969 1:16:091

440 TG BiberachROTH, Alexander 1972 1:18:192

373 TSG ReutlingenJAUDAS, Wolfgang 1971 1:18:413

400 TSG SöflingenLORENZ, Swen 1972 1:19:354

421 ASC UlmOELHAF, Ralf 1971 1:22:215

367 TübingenHILLMERT, Steffen 1969 1:23:216

407 SV DeisenhausenMERK, Oliver 1970 1:24:127

493 HAIB, Sebastian 1972 1:24:278

454 WaltenhofenSCHULER, Thomas 1973 1:24:509
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Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtJahrgang

Altersklassen

28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Klasse   SEN1 M

426 LTC WangenPIEHL, Rainer 1973 1:27:4610

381 LTC WangenKITZELMANN, Rainer 1969 1:29:1611

342 Cool AND CleanGERSTENMAIER, Uwe 1970 1:29:2612

348 SV HerlazhofenMIKOLASCHEK, Christian 1971 1:29:2913

302 Tria EchterdingenBÄCHLE, Frank 1971 1:29:5714

352 SV BergatreuteHAAG, Dietmar 1970 1:30:4915

419 AulendorfNEUBURGER, Jochen 1971 1:32:4316

457 ÜberlingenSERRANO, Jose 1970 1:35:5617

433 SC VöhringenREMLINGER, Martin 1969 1:38:1718

325 FC NeuweierEBERLE, Jörg 1970 1:42:5119

446 Lauftreff BlausteinLENK, Markus 1973 1:44:5620

455 BSG ZF FriedrichshafenSCHWARZ, Alexander 1969 1:49:5821

Klasse   SEN2 M

483 Mack Team SF DornstadtHEIM, Michael 1968 1:15:231

304 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846BALMBERGER, Michael 1967 1:19:162

321 1. TCO " Die Bären"BÜSCHER, Torsten 1967 1:20:563

379 Falcoon SportsKIESEL, Bernd 1967 1:21:154

405 TG BiberachMAURER, Thomas 1966 1:22:005

343 DAV RavensburgGISSEL, Peter 1967 1:22:566

489 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846KNAB, Hermann 1965 1:24:157

403 LG Bad Waldseer LauffieberMAURER, Hubert 1964 1:25:188

383 TSG ReutlingenKLUMPP, Christoph 1966 1:25:529

344 OSK Team WaschbärenGLAßNER, Markus 1968 1:26:3610

396 WeingartenLENDLER, Anton 1965 1:27:0111

464 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseeSTEINHAUSER, Manfred 1965 1:29:3012

311 wenglor sensor powerteamBENTELE, Stefan 1967 1:29:3913

408 LTC WangenMERKEL, Armin 1965 1:29:5414

366 Triteam LustenauHILLMERT, Martin 1967 1:30:1415

317 VfL PfullingenBÖTTCHER, Danilo 1966 1:32:5016

303 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseeBALLMANN, Rüdiger 1964 1:34:1517

439 BSG ZF FriedrichshafenRÖSLER, Dietmar 1968 1:35:5318

404 DAV RavensburgMAURER, Michael 1968 1:36:1119

412 MoskitosMÜCKE, Harald 1967 1:37:2620

346 RavensburgGMEINER, Gerhard 1968 1:37:5921

326 FC NeuweierEBERLE, Thilo 1968 1:38:2422

444 OSK Team WaschbärenSCHÄFER, Stefan 1967 1:38:2623

368 TV MemmingenHOFFFMANN, Ralph 1966 1:39:1124

434 AulendorfRICHTER, Jochen 1967 1:45:4125

365 Tri Team LiebenauHILEBRAND, Olaf 1966 1:51:0226

418 TV RottenburgMYHSOK, Gregor 1967 1:51:1927

390 RavensburgLANGOHR, Ralf 1965 1:53:5928

411 MeckenbeurenMOSER, Jürgen 1964 1:56:3329

462 TB SigmaringenSTAREK, Bernhard 1967 2:00:2530

364 BSG Kreissparkasse RavensburgHILDEBRAND, Boris 1968 2:00:4231
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Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtJahrgang

Altersklassen

28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Klasse   SEN3 M

323 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseeDACHS, Karl 1962 1:23:281

328 TV Bad GrönenbachEITING, Ralf 1963 1:24:292

371 TSG Radler WilhelmsdorfIBELE, Peter 1960 1:27:313

499 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseePLAßWILM, Andreas 1962 1:29:334

336 VfL PfullingenHEID, Michael 1960 1:33:225

318 TV MemmingenBÖTTCHER, Dirk 1960 1:33:546

468 SV Sulmetingen e.V.TÜRR, Reinhold 1962 1:34:517

495 KJC JedermännerWETZEL, Ralf 1963 1:37:278

478 Eventwide BregenzWOHLGENANNT, Robert 1962 1:38:109

491 KJC JedermännerTHUNIG, Werner 1959 1:42:2710

449 Nonplusultra EsslingenSCHMIDT, Alfred 1961 1:49:5911

Klasse   SEN4 M

430 DAV RavensburgREHM, Ludwig 1958 1:37:361

402 TSG WilhelmsdorfMAUCHER, Gerhard 1955 1:40:442

394 SigmaringenLEHMANN, Markus 1957 1:42:543

309 WMF BKK Team AST SüßenBAUR, Jürgen 1956 1:45:304

335 VöhringenFREITAG, Rainer 1958 1:49:495

Klasse   SEN5 M

486 SV HerlazhofenLÄNGST, Günther 1951 1:25:031

351 SGA YetisGRUBER, Jochen 1950 1:33:042

340 TSV WesterstettenGEIßINGER, Egon 1950 1:37:563

438 weltraumjogger berlinRÖCKER, Ronny 1950 1:39:064

441 TSV WesterstettenRÜSTER, Siegfried 1952 1:42:435

414 SV WolpertswendeMÜLLER, Alfons 1952 1:43:516

Klasse   SEN6 M

473 Simaka TeamWALLER, Dieter 1948 1:23:391

339 SC WittenbachGEBERT, Niklaus 1948 1:40:532

Klasse   Jgd A W

356 VfL PfullingenHEID, Katharina 1996 1:20:571

353 1. SC RavensburgHACKENSTRAß, Klara 1996 1:51:432

Klasse   Jun W

450 Nonplusultra EsslingenSCHMIDT, Kirsi 1994 1:20:101

461 Mengens TriathletenSTAEHR, Svenja 1995 1:22:022

333 1. SC RavensburgFESSLER, Nathalie 1994 1:43:463

431 TRI Team HeuchelbergREINHART, Anna 1995 1:48:414

Klasse   AK1 W

305 DAV RavensburgBALZER, Sinje 1991 1:34:011
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Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtJahrgang

Altersklassen

28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Klasse   AK1 W

474 Uni Tübingen HochschulsportWALTER, Vanessa 1992 1:42:462

423 DAV RavensburgOKON, Adina 1993 1:43:023

Klasse   AK2 W

502 TSB RavensburgBRETTSCHNEIDER, Lisa 1987 1:34:441

427 DAV RavensburgPROFASKA, Madlen 1987 1:56:102

395 ASV HeggeLEITERER, Melanie 1987 2:06:463

Klasse   AK3 W

388 LTC WangenHEIMERL, Manuela 1983 1:18:521

401 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseeLÖW, Jutta 1983 1:22:262

490 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846VELDERS, Martina 1980 1:24:133

377 TG BiberachKEYBACH, Ilona 1980 1:27:024

472 Mack Team SF DornstadtWALCHER, Annette 1982 1:27:245

350 HeidelbergGRÜBEL, Ines 1982 1:34:436

475 EhningenWEBER, Rebekka 1982 1:36:117

375 DAV RavensburgKAPLER, Kathrin 1980 1:36:508

413 MünchenMUCKENSCHNABL, Gabi 1981 1:38:559

432 Falcoon SportsREINTANZ, Anja 1979 1:50:1110

453 FliedenSCHÖPPNER, Melanie 1983 1:50:3011

332 UlmFENGLER, Martina 1980 1:52:2712

Klasse   AK4 W

481 OSK Team WaschbärenZACHMANN, Silke 1977 1:45:121

354 LG Steinlach TGSHECK, Bettina 1974 1:52:012

Klasse   SEN1 W

424 RSC AUTO BROSCH KemptenWEINREICH, Antje 1970 1:27:581

382 TSG ReutlingenKLUMPP, Christina 1970 1:30:392

406 TRI Team BludenzMEIER, Jutta 1969 1:31:413

484 TSG WilhelmsdorfGLASER, Birgit 1973 1:32:224

459 WeingartenSIEß, Christine 1971 1:41:285

Klasse   SEN2 W

320 1. TCO " Die Bären"BÜSCHER, Susanne 1967 1:31:341

452 DAV RavensburgSCHNEIDER, Tanja 1966 1:33:302

447 Tria KayhSCHIRMER, Maike 1964 1:37:433

482 TRI Team Bad SaulgauHOLLY, Barbara 1964 1:59:074

Klasse   SEN3 W

470 VöhringenVOGT-FREITAG, Conny 1959 2:01:531

503 DAV RavensburgROTTACH, Gabriele 1960 2:06:252
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Platz StNr Verein/TeamName GesamtJahrgang

Altersklassen

28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Klasse   SEN4 W

378 LT Sulz AM ECKKIENZLER, Gerlinde 1958 1:48:021

Klasse   SEN5 W

437 weltraumjogger berlinRÖCKER, Helga 1950 1:47:561
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28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Mannschaftswertung

Platz StNr Team Gesamt

DAV Ravensburg I 03:45:141

445 DAV RavensburgSCHAUFLER, Jannik 1:12:293

393 DAV RavensburgLE MORZADEC, Christophe 1:16:099

451 DAV RavensburgSCHNEIDER, Daniel 1:16:3610

DAV Ravensburg II 03:53:002

485 DAV RavensburgMARTIN, Niklas 1:17:1011

355 DAV RavensburgHEDRICH, Tino 1:17:3813

376 DAV RavensburgKASSNER, Patrick 1:18:1215

Trigantium Bregenz 03:58:193

488 Trigantium BregenzBLUM, Daniel 1:11:171

385 Trigantium BregenzKOFLER, Dominik 1:22:0333

322 Trigantium BregenzBÜTTNER, Sven 1:24:5953

LG Steinlach 03:58:274

398 LG SteinlachLÖFFLER, Fabian 1:18:3817

349 LG SteinlachGROß, Christoph 1:18:5420

374 LG SteinlachKALMBACH, Jens 1:20:5526

TSG Reutlingen 04:02:245

347 TSG ReutlingenGÖGGEL, Fabian 1:17:5114

373 TSG ReutlingenJAUDAS, Wolfgang 1:18:4118

383 TSG ReutlingenKLUMPP, Christoph 1:25:5260

DAV Ravensburg III 04:06:426

384 DAV RavensburgKLUZIK, Jens 1:19:2023

343 DAV RavensburgGISSEL, Peter 1:22:5638

498 DAV RavensburgSTRUBEN, Hendrik 1:24:2647

TG Biberach 04:07:217

440 TG BiberachROTH, Alexander 1:18:1916

405 TG BiberachMAURER, Thomas 1:22:0030

377 TG BiberachKEYBACH, Ilona 1:27:0265

Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846 04:07:448

304 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846BALMBERGER, Michael 1:19:1622

490 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846VELDERS, Martina 1:24:1345

489 Gold Ochsen Team SSV Ulm 1846KNAB, Hermann 1:24:1546
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28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Mannschaftswertung

Platz StNr Team Gesamt

fit4tri TG Bad Waldsee 04:15:249

401 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseeLÖW, Jutta 1:22:2636

323 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseeDACHS, Karl 1:23:2841

464 fit4tri TG Bad WaldseeSTEINHAUSER, Manfred 1:29:3079

LTC Wangen 04:15:5410

388 LTC WangenHEIMERL, Manuela 1:18:5219

426 LTC WangenPIEHL, Rainer 1:27:4668

381 LTC WangenKITZELMANN, Rainer 1:29:1676

DAV Ravensburg IV 04:25:5711

501 DAV RavensburgMÖLCHERT, Patrick 1:24:4651

338 DAV RavensburgGASSNER, Wolfgang 1:27:5569

496 DAV RavensburgROTH, Robin 1:33:1699

VfL Pfullingen 04:27:0912

356 VfL PfullingenHEID, Katharina 1:20:5728

317 VfL PfullingenBÖTTCHER, Danilo 1:32:5097

336 VfL PfullingenHEID, Michael 1:33:22100

OSK Team Waschbären 04:28:2413

337 OSK Team WaschbärenGÄRTNER, Marcel 1:23:2240

344 OSK Team WaschbärenGLAßNER, Markus 1:26:3662

444 OSK Team WaschbärenSCHÄFER, Stefan 1:38:26129

1. SC Ravensburg 04:36:0614

359 1. SC RavensburgHEINZLER, Patrick 1:26:1461

389 1. SC RavensburgKÜBLER, Vincent 1:30:0584

345 1. SC RavensburgGLEICHAUF, Patrick 1:39:47133

DAV Ravensburg V 04:43:4215

452 DAV RavensburgSCHNEIDER, Tanja 1:33:30101

305 DAV RavensburgBALZER, Sinje 1:34:01103

404 DAV RavensburgMAURER, Michael 1:36:11115

DAV Ravensburg VI 04:57:2816

375 DAV RavensburgKAPLER, Kathrin 1:36:50118

430 DAV RavensburgREHM, Ludwig 1:37:36121

423 DAV RavensburgOKON, Adina 1:43:02146
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28. Ravensburger Triathlon | 3. August 2013

bredl-Sprintcup  ( 0,75-24-5km )

Ergebnisliste

Mannschaftswertung

Platz StNr Team Gesamt

DAV Ravensburg VII 05:54:4517

497 DAV RavensburgKLIEBHAN, Peter 1:52:10170

427 DAV RavensburgPROFASKA, Madlen 1:56:10176

503 DAV RavensburgROTTACH, Gabriele 2:06:25182
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